Finishers by Category - Heat 1

Rundate:

Cat
Pl Place
Bib#

2 1/15
5 2/15
7 3/15
8 4/15
5/15
6/15
7/15
8/15
9/15
10/15
11/15
12/15
13/15
14/15
15/15

04/21/2018 14:24:00 2018 Ashland Railroad

Leah Schubel
Nancy Broda
Katie Pokorny

Joanna Penfield
Theresa McNeely
Jennifer Anderson

Kristen Rabun

MaryAnn Cooley

Lynn McDaniel
Kristy Trayer

Therese Judson
Theresa Manning

Sarah Berlin

Melissa Semones

Niki White

Men Overall

1 1/14
3 2/14
4 3/14
6 4/14
9 5/14
10 6/14
11 7/14
12 8/14
15 9/14
17 10/14
19 11/14
21 12/14
25 13/14
28 14/14

Drew Rabun
Caleb Harris
James O'Brien
Rob Monolo
John Cooley
Brian Tiller
Rich Bovone
Scott DeNoon
Billy Cabell
Jordan Trayer
Wink Nelson
Tom Grant
Andrew Berlin
Mason White

Richmond
Richmond
Midlothian
Dadneys
Bumpass
Crozier
Savannah
Richmond
Midlothian
Bumpass

Mechanicsville

Ashland
Richmonad

Mechanicsville

Montpelier

Savannah
Richmond

Mechanicsville

Beaverdam
Richmond
Richmond
Spotsylvania

Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville

Bumpass
Richmond

Mechanicsville

Richmond
Montpelier

Run COTU 4/21/2018

10km

TotTime Ag

VA

VA
VA

19:
22:
22:
23:
25:
25:
24
: 31
25:
: 38
29:
30:
27:
34:
40:

24

27

18:
19:
21:
22:
22:
25:
23:
24
25:
25:
25:
25:
23:
40:

19
27
17
13
16
35
19

20

06
07
14
47
23

04
56
41
13
47
24
04
48
28
32
16
21
39
23
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PP OOOOOOOOOoOOoOoOo

:40:
:45:
:49:
:48:
:53:
:53:
:56:
:46:
:57:
:58:
:58:
:59:
:06:
:10:
:31:

:37:
244
:45:
:48:
:50:
:52:
:55:
:53:
:55:
:55:
:57:
:57:
:06:
:31:

07
20
00
30
16
55
17
44
34
30
53
21
34
44
35

30
29
30
11
06
28
09
33
03
34
28
58
34
32
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NP R RRPRRPRRPRRRRRPRRPO

:59:
:07:
:11:
:11:
:18:
:19:
:20:
:21:
122
:26:
127
:29:
:33:
:45:
:11:

:55:
:04:
:07:
:10:
:12:
:17:
:18:
:18:
:20:
:21:
122
:23:
:30:
:11

26
47
17
43
32
30
36
11
54
08
59
28
48
31
58

34
25
11
24
53
52
13
21
31
06
44
19
13

:55

27
36
20
36
41
41
28
49
44
46
53
53
26
54
39

38
27
45
48
58
48
58
52
40
17
52
55
27

9

73
16
64
109
54

68
24
53
95
43
51

77
98

67
39
60
101
23
92
14
27
21
94
59
105

97



